
 Diane Pizzarelli                   
 Manager-Supplier Relations - EDI 215-430-9095 x-6785 diane_pizzarelli@pepboys.com

 Matthew Blakely
 Supply Chain Compliance Manager 215-430-9411 matthew_blakely@pepboys.com

 Joseph Lawless              
 Compliance Analyst 215-430-9163 joe_lawless@pepboys.com

 Paul Heidler  
 Supplier Compliance ASN / EDI Analyst 215-430-9345 paul_heidler@pepboys.com

 Inovis / GXS
 EDI Production 877-4INOVIS mssupport@gxs.com

 Paul Heidler                                                                         
 EDI Pre-Production 215-430-9345 paul_heidler@pepboys.com

 Inovis/GXS
 EDI Compliance Link Testing compliancelink@gxs.com

 Gary Zander  
 Accounts Payable Supervisor 215-430-9558 gary_zander@pepboys.com

 Joe Wilson 
 Accounts Payable Operations Manager 215-430-9546 joseph_wilson@pepboys.com

 Liz Wilson
 Director of Working Capital 215-430-9227 liz_wilson@pepboys.com

 Harish Goel 
 Accounts Payable Compliance Supervisor  201-520-1595  x-11489 AP_Compliance@pepboys.com
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Pep Boys Contacts

Store Support Center - Philadelphia, PA

AP Compliance Team - Delhi, India

Supplier Compliance

MIS - EDI Technical Contacts

Accounts Payable
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